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Date Start Event Name Location End
Mon 08/27/2018 3:30 pm High School Fall Play Auditions Warrior Hall Drama Room 5:30 pm
Tue 08/28/2018 3:30 pm High School Fall Play Auditions Warrior Hall Drama Room 5:30 pm
Wed 08/29/2018 3:30 pm High School Fall Play Auditions Warrior Hall Drama Room 5:30 pm
Thu 08/30/2018 3:30 pm High School Fall Play Auditions Warrior Hall Drama Room 5:30 pm
Mon 10/29/2018 All Day Fall Play: TECH WEEK Warrior Hall Drama Room

Warrior Hall Lobby
Warrior Hall Auditorium

All Day

Tue 10/30/2018 All Day Fall Play: TECH WEEK Warrior Hall Auditorium
Warrior Hall Lobby
Warrior Hall Drama Room

All Day

Wed 10/31/2018 All Day Fall Play: TECH WEEK Warrior Hall Auditorium
Warrior Hall Lobby
Warrior Hall Drama Room

All Day

Wed 10/31/2018 8:00 am "Twelve Angry Jurors" In-School Rehearsal Warrior Hall Auditorium
Warrior Hall Drama Room
Warrior Hall Lobby

4:00 pm

Thu 11/01/2018 7:00 pm "Twelve Angry Jurors" High School Fall Play Warrior Hall Auditorium
Warrior Hall Drama Room
Warrior Hall Lobby

9:00 pm

Fri 11/02/2018 7:00 pm "Twelve Angry Jurors" High School Fall Play Warrior Hall Lobby
Warrior Hall Drama Room
Warrior Hall Auditorium

9:00 pm

Sat 11/03/2018 7:00 pm "Twelve Angry Jurors" High School Fall Play Warrior Hall Auditorium
Warrior Hall Drama Room
Warrior Hall Lobby

9:00 pm

Sun 11/04/2018 2:30 pm "Twelve Angry Jurors" High School Fall Play Warrior Hall Auditorium
Warrior Hall Drama Room
Warrior Hall Lobby

4:30 pm

Tue 11/13/2018 6:00 pm Thespian Troupe One Act "Preview" Warrior Hall Drama Room
Warrior Hall Auditorium

8:30 pm

Thu 11/15/2018 12:00 pm Thespian One Act Harber High School 11:00 pm
Mon 11/26/2018 3:30 pm High School Spring Musical Auditions Warrior Hall Drama Room 5:30 pm
Tue 11/27/2018 3:30 pm High School Spring Musical Auditions Warrior Hall Drama Room 5:30 pm
Wed 11/28/2018 3:30 pm High School Spring Musical Auditions Warrior Hall Drama Room 5:30 pm
Thu 11/29/2018 3:30 pm High School Spring Musical Auditions Warrior Hall Drama Room 5:30 pm
Tue 02/05/2019 6:30 pm Thespian Showcase Warrior Hall Drama Room 7:30 pm
Thu 02/07/2019 1:30 pm AR State Thespian Festival (Educational Theatre

Assoc)
Russellville High School 11:59 pm
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Fri 02/08/2019 All Day AR State Thespian Festival (Educational Theatre

Assoc)
Russellville High School All Day

Sat 02/09/2019 12:00 am AR State Thespian Festival (Educational Theatre
Assoc)

Russellville High School 6:00 pm

Thu 04/04/2019 7:00 pm "Meet Me in St. Louis" LRCA Spring Musical Warrior Hall Auditorium
Warrior Hall Band Room
Warrior Hall Drama Room
Warrior Hall Lobby

9:30 pm

Fri 04/05/2019 9:45 am LRCA Spring Musical - Local School Show Warrior Hall Auditorium
Warrior Hall Band Room
Warrior Hall Drama Room
Warrior Hall Lobby

12:00 pm

Fri 04/05/2019 7:00 pm "Meet Me in St. Louis" LRCA Spring Musical Warrior Hall Auditorium
Warrior Hall Band Room
Warrior Hall Drama Room
Warrior Hall Lobby

9:30 pm

Sat 04/06/2019 7:00 pm "Meet Me in St. Louis" LRCA Spring Musical Warrior Hall Auditorium
Warrior Hall Band Room
Warrior Hall Drama Room
Warrior Hall Lobby

9:30 pm

Sun 04/07/2019 2:30 pm "Meet Me in St. Louis" LRCA Spring Musical Warrior Hall Lobby
Warrior Hall Drama Room
Warrior Hall Band Room
Warrior Hall Auditorium

5:00 pm

Fri 05/03/2019 7:00 pm "Jubilee" Fine Arts Awards Night (High School) Warrior Hall Auditorium 8:00 pm
Fri 05/10/2019 3:30 pm Thespian Induction Warrior Hall Drama Room 4:30 pm


